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OEM Reference

FORD 1516654
Ail’ F FORD 1531451
FORD 1556191
Laftitn: FORD 1698685
— FORD 1736030
FORD 1781215
FORD 8G919601AB
FORD 8G919601AC
FORD 8G919601AD
FORD 8G919601AE
FORD AG919601AA
FORD AG919601AB
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OEM Cross Reference

UFI
TECNOCAR
PURFLUX
BLUE PRINT
FOMOCO
FILTRON
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM
COMLINE
MECAFILTER
MOTAQUIP
MAHLE FILTER
METAL LEVE
ALCO FILTER
ACDelco
SOFIMA

WIX FILTERS

27A0000
A2345
A1399
ADF122214
AG919601AA
AR3723
C161422
C161422
CA11064
EAF762
EL9325
LVFA1421
LX2685
LX2685
MD5332
PC3336E
S7A00A
WA9704
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